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Company Analyst Country Rating

AlphaMena Achour Belhassen Tunisia Add

Arqaam Capital Mohamad Haidar United Arab Emirates Buy

Bank of America Ilya Ogorodnikov United Arab Emirates Buy

FAB Securities Ahmad Banihani United Arab Emirates Accumulate

Goldman Sachs Harsh Mehta United Arab Emirates Buy

Email: ​b.achour@alphamena.net
Tel: +216 58 609 319
Last rating input: 01/05/2024

Email: ​
mohamad.haidar@arqaamcapital.com
Tel: +961 381 3486
Sectors: property and construction
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 29/04/2024

Email: ​ilya.ogorodnikov@bofa.com
Tel: +971 4 4258210
Sectors: consumer, retail and real
estate
Regions: Russia, CEE, Turkey, Greece and
UAE
Last rating input: 29/04/2024

Email: ​ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com
Tel: +971 2616 1629
Sectors: banking, telecom, energy,
consumer staples, and real estate
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 07/05/2024
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HSBC Stephen Bramley-Jackson United Arab Emirates Buy

JPMorgan Taher Safieddine United Arab Emirates Overweight

Morgan Stanley Nida Iqbal Siddiqi United Arab Emirates Equal weight

SICO Indarpreet Singh Bahrain Buy

Email: ​harsh.mehta@gs.com
Tel: +971 4376 3405
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 01/05/2024

Email: ​stephen.bramley-
jackson@hsbc.com
Tel: +971 4423 6903
Sectors: real estate
Last rating input: 21/02/2024

Email: ​taher.safieddine@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +971 4428 1654
Sectors: consumer and real estate
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 29/04/2024

Email: ​
nida.iqbal.siddiqi@morganstanley.com
Tel: +971 4709 7103
Regions: EEMEA
Last rating input: 29/04/2024

Email: ​isingh@sicobank.com
Tel: +973 1751 5084
Sectors: real estate
Regions: GCC
Last rating input: 13/05/2024
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DownloadDisclaimer

Aldar Properties (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any
opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not
represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference
above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations. Read
more...
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